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Absolute Clarity & Calibration, LLC www.absoluteclarity.com

Advanced Analysis Technologies, LLC. www.advancedanalysistech.com

Advanced Diamond Technologies www.thindiamond.com

Advanced MicroBeam, Inc. www.advancedmicrobeam.com 

Advanced Microscopy Techniques Corp. www.amtimaging.com 

Advanced Research Corporation www.arcnano.com

Agilent Technologies, Inc. www.agilent.com p. 16

AIST-NT www.aist-nt.com

Alliance Technologies www.alliancetechgroup.com

Allied High Tech Products www.alliedhightech.com

Amerinex Applied Imaging, Inc. www.amerineximaging.com

Andor Technology www.andor.com

Angstrom Scientifi c Inc. www.angstrom.us 

A.P.E. Research SRL www.aperesearch.com

Applied Electro-Optics Inc. www.aeousa.com 

APPLIED IMAGE Inc. www.appliedimage.com

Applied Physics Technologies, Inc. www.a-p-tech.com 

Applied Precision, a GE Healthcare Company www.alliedprecision.com

Applied Spectra, Inc. www.appliedspectra.com

ASI/Applied Scientifi c Instrumentation www.asiimaging.com

ASPEX Corporation www.aspexcorp.com 

Asylum Research www.asylumresearch.com

Attocube Systems AG www.attocube.com 

AttoLight AG www.attolight.com 

Aurora Spectral Technologies www.auroraspectral.com

Axiom Optics www.axiomoptics.com

Bel-Art Products www.belart.com

BIGC: Dino-Lite Scopes www.bigc.com 

Bitplane/Andor Technology www.bitplane.com 

Black Mesa Imaging, LLC http://blackmesa-imaging.com

Boeckeler Instruments Inc. www.boeckeler.com 

Bruker AXS Inc. www.bruker-axs.com

Bruker Corporation www.bruker.com p. 3

Bruker Nano Analytics www.bruker-axs.com/nano.html 

Bruker Optics www.bruker.com p. 16

Buehler www.buehler.com

CAMCOR www.camcor.uoregon.edu

CAMECA Instruments, Inc. www.cameca.com 

Capovani Brothers Inc. www.capovani.com

Carbon Design Innovations www.cdi-nano.com

Carestream Molecular Imaging www.carestreamhealth.com
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Carl Zeiss Microscopy, LLC www.zeiss.com/nts p. 4

Carl Zeiss NTS, LLC www.zeiss.com/nts 

Charles Supper Company Incorporated www.charles-supper.com

ChemImage Corporation www.chemimage.com

Chroma Technology Corp. www.chroma.com 

Citizen Scale Inc. www.citizeninc.com

Cobolt AB www.cobolt.se

ColdEdge Technologies www.coldedgetech.com

CoolLED USA www.coolled.com p. 16

CRAIC Technologies www.microspectra.com 

CrEST srl www.crestopt.com

CrISEL Instruments S.R.L. www.crisel-instruments.it 

Dage-MTI www.dagemti.com

Delaware Diamond Knives, Inc. www.ddk.com

Delong America Inc. www.lv-em.com 

Denton Vacuum, LLC www.dentonvacuum.com 

DiATOME U.S. www.emsdiasum.com pp. 5, 16

DiCon Fiberoptics, Inc. www.diconfi beroptics.com

DigiSENS www.digisens.fr

Direct Electron, LP www.directelectron.com 

Dune Sciences, Inc. www.dunesciences.com

Duniway Stockroom Corp. www.duniway.com 

e2v scientifi c instruments ltd. www.e2vsi.com

E. A. Fischione Instruments, Inc. www.fi schione.com 

EDAX, Inc. www.edax.com p. 16

Electron Microscopy Sciences www.emsdiasum.com pp. 6, 17

Energy Beam Sciences, Inc. www.ebsstore.com

ETS-Lindgren www.ets-lindgren.com 

Evans Analytical Group www.eaglabs.com p. 17

Evex Analytical www.evex.com 

FEI Company www.fei.com 

Fluid Imaging Technologies, Inc. www.fl uidimaging.com

Gamma Vacuum www.gammavacuum.com

Gatan, Inc. www.gatan.com 

Geller MicroÅnalytical Laboratory, Inc. www.gellermicro.com 

Glas-Col, LLC www.glascol.com

Glen Mills Inc. www.glenmills.com

Globe Scientifi c Inc. www.globescientifi c.com

Hamamatsu Corporation www.systems.hamamatsu.com p. 17

Harrick Scientifi c Products, Inc. www.harricksci.com

Haydon Kerk Motion Solutions, Inc. www.haydonkerk.com
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HEMCO Corporation www.hemcocorp.com

Herzan LLC www.herzan.com 

Hiden Analytical Limited www.hidenanalytical.com

Hirox-USA, Inc. www.hirox-usa.com 

Hitachi High Technologies America, Inc. www.hitachi-hta.com pp. 7, 17 

Hooke College of Applied Sciences www.hookecollege.com

HORIBA Jobin Yvon, Inc. www.horiba.com/scientifi c 

HORIBA Scientifi c www.horiba.com/us/scientifi c

HREM Research, Inc. www.hremresearch.com 

Hummingbird Scientifi c www.hummingbirdscientifi c.com 

Hysitron, Inc. www.hysitron.com 

ibidi, LLC www.ibidi.com

ibss Group, Inc. www.ibssgroup.com p. 17

iLab Solutions www.ilabsolutions.com

Imina Technologies www.imina.ch 

Integrated Dynamics Engineering IDE www.ideworld.com 

International Centre for Diffraction Data (ICDD) www.icdd.com p. 8

ION-TOF www.iontof.com

Iridian Spectral Technologies www.iridian.ca

IXRF Systems, Inc. www.ixrfsystems.com pp. 9, 17

Janis Research Co. www.janis.com

Jasco www.jascoinc.com 

JENOPTIK Optical Systems GmbH www.jenoptik.com/progres

JEOL USA, Inc. www.jeolusa.com 

Kett US www.kett.com

KEYENCE Corporation www.digitalmicroscope.com

KonTEM GmbH www.kontem.de

Kratos Analytical Inc. surface.kratos.com 

K-Tek Nanotechnology www.ktechnano.com p. 10

Kurt J. Lesker Co. www.lesker.com

Ladd Research Industries www.laddresearch.com 

L.A. Giannuzzi & Associates LLC www.LAGiannuzzi.com p. 18

Lambert Instruments www.lambert-instruments.com

LECO Corporation www.leco.com 

Lehigh Microscopy School www.lehigh.edu/microscopy 

Leica Microsystems, Inc. www.leica-microsystems.com pp. 11, 18

Lumencor, Inc. www.lumencor.com

Lumen Dynamics www.ldgi-xcite.com p. 18

Lumenera Corporation www.lumenera.com

LW Scientifi c www.lwscientifi c.com

Lytron www.lytron.com
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MAX Detector Repair Group LLC www.maxdetector.com

McCrone Associates www.mccroneassociates.com

McCrone Atlas of Microscopic Particles www.mccroneatlas.com

McCrone Microscopes & Accessories www.mccronemicroscopes.com p. 19

McCrone Research Institute www.mcri.org 

Media Cybernetics www.mediacy.com p. 19

Meiji Techno America www.meijitechno.com

M.E. Taylor Engineering, Inc. www.semsupplies.com

MICROS Produktions-und HandelsgmbH www.micros.at

Micro Star Technologies Inc. www.microstartech.com 

Microscopy Innovations, LLC www.microscopyinnovations.com 

Microtechnics www.microtechnics.com 

Microwave Research and Applications, Inc. www.microwaveresearch.com

Minitool, Inc. www.minitoolinc.com 

Minus K Technology, Inc. www.minusk.com 

Mitutoyo America Corp. www.mitutoyo.com

Modern Microscopy www.modernmicroscopy.com

Motic Instruments Inc www.motic.com

Moxtek, Inc. www.moxtek.com p. 12

MTI Instruments/Fullam www.mtiinstruments.com

MTI Instruments Inc. www.mtiinstruments.com 

NanoAndMore USA, Inc. www.nanoandmore.com

Nanofactory Instruments AB www.nanofactory.com

Nanolane www.nano-lane.com

Nanomechanics, Inc. www.nanomechanicsinc.com

NanoMEGAS www.nanomegasusa.com 

Nanonics Imaging Ltd. www.nanonics.co.il 

Nanoprobes Incorporated www.nanoprobes.com 

Nanoscience Instruments www.nanoscience.com

Nanosurf AG www.nanosurf.com

Navitar, Inc. www.navitar.com

Nea Spec GmbH www.neaspec.com

Nion Co. www.nion.com 

Norcada, Inc. www.norcada.com 

Norsam Technologies, Inc. www.norsam.com

nPoint, Inc. www.npoint.com 

NT-MDT America Inc. www.ntmdt.com 

Object Research Systems www.theobjects.com

Olympus America, Inc. www.olympusamerica.com 

Olympus Soft Imaging Solutions GmbH www.soft-imaging.net pp. 13, 19

Omniprobe, Inc. www.omniprobe.com 
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optek-Danulat, Inc. www.optek.com

Optics Balzers www.opticsbalzers.com

Oregon Physics www.oregon-physics.com p. 19

Oxford Instruments America, Inc. www.oxford-instruments.com 

Oxford Instruments NanoAnalysis USA www.oxinst.com/nanoanalysis

Park Systems, Inc. www.parkafm.com 

Particle Technology Labs www.particletechlabs.com

PCO-TECH Inc. www.pco-tech.com

Pemtron Corporation www.pemtron.com

Pfeiffer Vacuum www.pfeiffer-vacuum.com 

Phenom-World www.phenom-world.com 

Photometrics www.photometrics.com

Photon etc. www.photonetc.com

Photonics Media/Laurin Publishing www.photonics.com

PHOTONIS www.xscellcamera.com

Physical Electronics, Inc. www.phi.com

PI (Physik Instrumente) L.P. www.pi-usa.us p. 20

PicoQuant GmbH www.picoquant.com

PNDetector GmbH www.pndetector.de 

PNSensor GmbH www.pnsensor.de

PolyInsight LLC www.polyinsight.com

Princeton Instruments www.princetoninstruments.com

Prizmatix www.prizmatix.com

PRO Scientifi c www.proscientifi c.com

Protochips, Inc. www.protochips.com 

PulseTor LLC www.pulsetor.com 

QImaging www.qimaging.com 

Quantom Design, Inc. www.qdusa.com

Quartz Imaging Corporation www.qrtz.com 

Quorum Technologies, Ltd./EMS www.quorumtech.com

Raith USA, Inc. www.raithusa.com

Renishaw, Inc. www.renishaw.com 

ResAlta Research Technologies Corp. www.resaltatech.com 

Rigaku Raman Technologies www.rigakuraman.com

Royal Microscopical Society www.rms.org.uk 

RT Instruments, Inc. www.rtinstruments.com

SAES Getters USA, Inc. www.saesgetters.com 

Scientifi c Instruments & Applications, Inc. www.sia-cam.com 

SCI Institute www.sci.utah.edu

SEMTech Solutions, Inc. www.semtechsolutions.com

Seron Technologies Inc. www.serontech.co.kr
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SGX Sensortech (MA) Ltd www.sgxsensortech.com

SII Nanotechnology USA, Inc. www.siintusa.com

SimPore/TEMWindows www.temwindows.com

Small World, LLC. www.small-world.net

SmarAct GmbH www.smaract.de 

Smart Imaging Technologies www.simagis.com 

South Bay Technology, Inc. www.southbaytech.com 

Special Optics www.specialoptics.com

SPECS Surface Nano Analysis GmbH www.specs.com

Spectronics Corporation www.spectroline.com

SPI Supplies www.2spi.com p. 20

SputterEtch Tech, Inc. Dba: Anatech USA www.anatechusa.com p. 20

Stanford Photonics, Inc. www.stanfordphotonics.com

STAR Cryoelectronics/H.K.N. Inc. www.starcryo.com 

Struers Inc. www.struers.com

Sutter Instrument Company www.sutter.com p. 20

Synergy Vacuum, Inc. www.synergyvacuum.com

Technical Manufacturing Corporation www.techmfg.com

Ted Pella, Inc. www.tedpella.com p. 21

TEMWindows.com (SimPore Inc.) www.temwindows.com 

Tescan USA, Inc. www.tescan-usa.com 

TGS Technologies, LLC. www.tgstechnologies.net

Thermo Scientifi c www.thermo.com/microscopy 

TILL Photonics GmbH – an FEI Company www.till-photonics.com p. 21

Technical Manufacturing Corp. www.techmfg.com p. 21

Toshiba Imaging Systems Division www.toshibacameras.com

Tousimis Research Corporation www.tousimis.com 

TREK, INC. www.trekinc.com

TVIPS GmbH www.tvips.com 

Visage Imaging www.visageimaging.com

VSG, Visualization Sciences Group, Inc. www.vsg3d.com 

Vutara Super-Resolution Microscopy www.vutara.com

Well Diamond Wire Saws, Inc. www.welldiamondwiresaws.com

WITec Instruments Corp. GmbH www.witec.de 

XEI Scientifi c, Inc. www.evactron.com p. 22

Xradia, Inc. www.xradia.com p. 22

Zemetrics a Zygo Company www.zemetrics.com

Zeta Instruments www.zeta.inst.com

Zumatrix, Inc. www.zumatrix.com

Zygo Corporation www.zygo.com
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New to the Advances in Microscopy and Microanalysis book series!

www.cambridge.org/us
800.872.7423

Scanning Electron 
Microscopy for the 
Life Sciences
Heide Schatten
University of Missouri, Columbia

US$120.00: Hb: 978-0-521-19599-7: 312 pp

Recent developments in scanning electron 
microscopy (SEM) have resulted in a wealth 
of new applications for cell and molecular 
biology, as well as related biological 
disciplines. It is now possible to analyze macro molecular complexes 
within their three-dimensional cellular microenvironment in near 
native states at high resolution, and to identify specifi c molecu les and 
their structural and molecular interactions. New approach es include 
cryo-SEM applications and environmental SEM (ESEM), staining 
techniques and processing ap plications combining embedding and 
resin-extraction for imaging with high resolution SEM, and advances 
in immuno-labeling.  With chapters written by experts, this guide gives 
an overview of SEM and sample processing for SEM, and highlights 
several advances in cell and molecular biology that greatly benefi ted 
from using conventional, cryo, immuno, and high-resolution SEM.

About the series
The Press currently publishes the Microscopy and Microanalysis (MAM) 
journal in conjunction with the MSA, which reaches 4,000 microscopists 
and is affi liated with 12 international microscopy societies. The series 
would be a natural development from this journal, and will take a 
broad view of the discipline, covering topics from instrumentation to 
imaging, methodology and analysis across physical science, materials 
science, biology and medicine. Books commissioned for the series will 
range from advanced undergraduate textbooks through to research 
and practitioner oriented monographs for researchers. The series 
aims to produce a coherent source of material, encouraging the 
communication and exchange of ideas across these divergent fi elds, 
ensuring that the series appeals to a broad community in the physical 
and life sciences.

Forthcoming titles in this series:

Microscopic Nanocharacterization of Materials 
by Michael Isaacson

Energy Filtered Electron Microscopy and Electron Spectroscopy 
by Richard Leapman

Dynamic and Transmission Electron Microscopy 
by Nigel Browning, Thomas LaGrange, Bryan Reed, 
Hennng Stahlberg, Bradley Siwick

Whether your primary focus is in 
optical, electron or scanning probe 
microscopy, the biological or the 
physical sciences, MSA takes your 
knowledge to the next level! 
Members Receive:
•      A personal subscription to MSA’s official journal, 

Microscopy and Microanalysis, and MSA’s 
popular bi-monthly magazine, Microscopy Today. 

•  Peer Networking through the Society’s Focused 
Interest Groups and Local Affiliated Societies. 

•  Plus discounts on books, journals and other 
educational materials.

•  MSA Awards Programs, Scholarships, Speaker 
Opportunities, and much more!

Expand your Knowledge of Microscopy with 

MSA Membership!

Join MSA Today!           For more information: visit www.microscopy.org or call 1-800-538-3672
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